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SHELVING Heavy Duty Wire Shelving

Stainless Steel 304

Epoxy Coating (Green)

Chrome Plating

Zinc Undercoated with 
Antimicrobial Epoxy 
Coating (Green)

Stainless Steel 304

Zinc Undercoated with 
Antimicrobial Epoxy Coating 

(Green)

Epoxy Coating (Green)

Chrome Plating

•	 Containing 8% Nickel, which is the 
highest grade in Stainless Steel 304, 
with electropolishing.

•	 Addresses the most aggressive 
applications and environments. Exists 
for high temperature automated cart 
wash and autoclave applications.

•	 15-year Warranty for All 
Environments.

•	 Epoxy finish is phosphatized before 
epoxy coating for dry, low humidity 
environments, with a variety of colors, 
such as green, silver and black etc.

•	 Epoxy Coating also available in Dark 
Green, Platinum Silver or Grey.

•	 7-year Warranty for Dry Environment.

•	 The Copper-Nickel-Chrome finishes 
for dry, low humidity environments.

•	 3-year Warranty for Dry Environment.

•	 Economical, Zinc plating finish, with 
a protective antimicrobial epoxy 
coating, for high humidity or low 
temperature environments with a 
10-year warranty against rust and 
corrosion.

•	 Epoxy Coating also available in Dark 
Green, Platinum Silver or Grey.

•	 10-year Warranty for All 
Environments.
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STANDARD FEATURES
•	 More Economical Storage and Display Solution
•	 DIY Style
•	 Ideal Load Capacity
•	 High Rust-proof Performance

* The aboves are the sizes and surface treatments of SHELVES.

* The aboves are the sizes and surface treatments of POSTS.

•	 NSF Certified
•	 Avoid Accumulating Dust
•	 Avoid Blocking Out Light

SHELVING Heavy Duty Wire Shelving
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SHELF (W” x L”)

Post (H”)

SHELF (W x L cm)

POST (H cm)

CHROME
Model No.

CHROME
Model No.

EPOXY
Model No.

EPOXY
Model No.

ZINC W/ ANTI-
BACTERIAL EPOXY

Model No.

ZINC W/ ANTI-
BACTERIAL EPOXY

Model No.

S/S 304
(8% Nickel)
Model No.

S/S 304
(8% Nickel)
Model No.

14” × 24” 36 x 61 cm WSC-1424

WSC-1824

WSC-2124

WSC-2424

WSE-1424

WSE-1824

WSE-2124

WSE-2424

WSZAE-1424

WSZAE-1824

WSZAE-2124

WSZAE-2424

WSSS-1424

WSSS-1824

WSSS-2124

WSSS-2424

14” 36 cm PC-14 PE-14 PZAE-14 PSS-14

18” × 36” 46 x 91 cm

21” × 48” 53 x 122 cm

14” × 36” 36 x 91 cm WSC-1436

WSC-1836

WSC-2136

WSC-2436

WSE-1436

WSE-1836

WSE-2136

WSE-2436

WSZAE-1436

WSZAE-1836

WSZAE-2136

WSZAE-2436

WSSS-1436

WSSS-1836

WSSS-2136

WSSS-2436

54” 137 cm PC-54 PE-54 PZAE-54 PSS-54

18” × 48” 46 x 122 cm

21” × 60” 53 x 152 cm

14” × 48” 36 x 122 cm WSC-1448

WSC-1848

WSC-2148

WSC-2448

WSE-1448

WSE-1848

WSE-2148

WSE-2448

WSZAE-1448

WSZAE-1848

WSZAE-2148

WSZAE-2448

WSSS-1448

WSSS-1848

WSSS-2148

WSSS-2448

74” 188 cm PC-74 PE-74 PZAE-74 PSS-74

18” × 60” 46 x 152 cm

24” × 24” 61 x 61 cm

14” × 60” 36 x 152 cm WSC-1460

WSC-1860

WSC-2160

WSC-2460

WSE-1460

WSE-1860

WSE-2160

WSE-2460

WSZAE-1460

WSZAE-1860

WSZAE-2160

WSZAE-2460

WSSS-1460

WSSS-1860

WSSS-2160

WSSS-2460

21” × 24” 53 x 61 cm

24” × 36” 61 x 91 cm

18” × 24” 46 x 61 cm

21” × 36” 53 x 91 cm

24” × 48” 61 x 122 cm

24” × 60” 61 x 152 cm

14” × 32” 36 x 76 cm WSC-1430

WSC-1830

WSC-2130

WSC-2430

WSE-1430

WSE-1830

WSE-2130

WSE-2430

WSZAE-1430

WSZAE-1830

WSZAE-2130

WSZAE-2430

WSSS-1430

WSSS-1830

WSSS-2130

WSSS-2430

34” 86 cm PC-34 PE-34 PZAE-34 PSS-34

18” × 42” 46 x 107 cm

21” × 54” 53 x 137 cm

14” × 42” 36 x 107 cm WSC-1442

WSC-1842

WSC-2142

WSC-2442

WSE-1442

WSE-1842

WSE-2142

WSE-2442

WSZAE-1442

WSZAE-1842

WSZAE-2142

WSZAE-2442

WSSS-1442

WSSS-1842

WSSS-2142

WSSS-2442

64” 163 cm PC-64 PE-64 PZAE-64 PSS-64

18” × 54” 46 x 137 cm

21” × 74” 53 x 183 cm

14” × 54” 36 x 137 cm WSC-1454

WSC-1854

WSC-2154

WSC-2454

WSE-1454

WSE-1854

WSE-2154

WSE-2454

WSZAE-1454

WSZAE-1854

WSZAE-2154

WSZAE-2454

WSSS-1454

WSSS-1854

WSSS-2154

WSSS-2454

86” 218 cm PC-86 PE-86 PZAE-86 PSS-86

18” × 74” 46 x 183 cm

24” × 30” 61 x 76 cm

14” × 74” 36 x 183 cm WSC-1472

WSC-1872

WSC-2172

WSC-2472

WSE-1472

WSE-1872

WSE-2172

WSE-2472

WSZAE-1472

WSZAE-1872

WSZAE-2172

WSZAE-2472

WSSS-1472

WSSS-1872

WSSS-2172

WSSS-2472

21” × 30” 53 x 76 cm

24” × 42” 61 x 107 cm

18” × 30” 46 x 76 cm

21” × 42” 53 x 107 cm

24” × 54” 61 x 137 cm

24” × 74” 61 x 183 cm

* The load capacity of a shelf is 1,200 lbs per shelf (24” - 54” long) or 800 lbs. per shelf (60” -72” long) (Evenly distributed).
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FEATURES

•	 Security: Provides pro-
tection for valuable prod-
ucts from loss to minimize 
shrinkage.

•	 Full View of Products: 
Heavy-duty panels have 
open construction permit-
ting visibility of entire con-
tents at all times.

•	 Finishes: Available in 
Chrome, Zinc Undercoated 
with Antimicrobial Epoxy 
Coating, and Stainless 
Steel Finishes

•	 Flexibility and Selection: 
Available in 18” and 24” 
widths and 36”, 48”, and 60” 
lengths to accommodate a 
wide range of size options.

•	 Ease of Assembly: Mini-
mal parts for fast and easy 
assembly.

•	 Knocked Down Shipping: 
Saves freight costs be-
cause each unit is shipped 
knocked down.

SHELF (W” X L”) SHELF (W x L cm) CHROME
Model No.

ZINC W/ ANTI-BACTERIAL EPOXY
Model No.

18” × 36” 46 x 91 cm SUC-1836 SUZAE-1836

18” × 60” 46 x 152 cm SUC-1860 SUZAE-1860

24” × 48” 61 x 122 cm SUC-2448 SUZAE-2448

18” × 48” 46 x 122 cm SUC-1848 SUZAE-1848

24” × 36” 61 x 91 cm SUC-2436 SUZAE-2436

24” × 60” 61 x 152 cm SUC-2460 SUZAE-2460

SHELVING Wire Security Unit

Each security unit contains (4) Shelves, (4) Posts, (2) 
Front Doors, (2) Side Panels, (2) Back Panels, (4) 5” 
Stem Rubber Casters, 2 with brake, 2 without brake 
(each with Donut Bumper).



FEATURES

•	 3 pcs of Heavy Duty Wire 
Shelves

•	 2 pcs of U Handles

•	 1 set of 5” Rubber Casters 
(2 with brake, 2 without 
brake)

•	 4 pcs of Rubber Donut 
Bumpers

•	 To transport goods in short 
distance within a facility

•	 The weight capacity of the 
trolley is determined by the 
casters. Total unit capacity 
ranges from 600-800 lbs. 
(272-363 kg).

SHELVING Utility Trolley
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W” x L” x H” (W x L x H cm) CHROME
Model No.

EPOXY
Model No.

S/S 304
(8% Nickel)
Model No.

18” × 36” × 33”(H) 46 x 91 x 84(H) cm UTC-1836 UTE-1836 UTSS-1836

18” × 30” × 33”(H) 46 x 76 x 84(H) cm UTC-1830 UTE-1830 UTSS-1830

18” × 48” × 33”(H) 46 x 122 x 84(H) cm UTC-1848 UTE-1848 UTSS-1848
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1"

1"

3

4

2 - 1/2"

1" diameter

Post Bottom

Wall Thickness:
1.2 / 1.4 mm

Double Rings for each 5"

72

73

Post Cap

74

1"

1/2"

1"

1” diameter steel post is 
grooved and numbered 
at 1” incremenvts for easy 
adjustability, including foot 
leveler / caster and plastic cap.

7

8

9

3

4

5

6
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SHELVING Post

Size
86”

218 cm
74”

188 cm
71”

180 cm
64”

163 cm
54”

137 cm
34”

86 cm
14”

36 cm
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SHELVING Post

Collar Caster 

Zinc Alloy Insert 
& Steel Bolt

Post Cap



SHELVING Parts & Accessories

Shelf Dividers

Shelf Dividers

Ledges

Ledges

•	 Installseasily without the use of bolts, nuts or clips.

•	 Attaches at any point along shelf.

•	 8” high. Chrome or Epoxy finish.
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(W” x H”)

(W” x H”)

(W x H cm)

(W x H cm)

CHROME
Model No.

CHROME
Model No.

EPOXY
Model No.

EPOXY
Model No.

14” × 8”(H) 36 x 20(H) cm SDC-14

SLC-430

SDE-14

SLE-430

42” × 4”(H) 107 x 10(H) cm

21” × 8”(H) 53 x 20(H) cm SDC-21

SLC-442

SDE-21

SLE-442

54” × 4”(H) 137 x 10(H) cm

14” × 4”(H) 36 x 10(H) cm SLC-414

SLC-454

SLE-414

SLE-454

72” × 4”(H) 183 x 10(H) cm

21” × 4”(H) 53 x 10(H) cm SLC-421

SLC-472

SLE-421

SLE-472

30” × 4”(H) 76 x 10(H) cm

18” × 8”(H) 46 x 20(H) cm SDC-18

SLC-436

SDE-18

SLE-436

48” × 4”(H) 122 x 10(H) cm

24” × 8”(H) 61 x 20(H) cm SDC-24

SLC-448

SDE-24

SLE-448

60” × 4”(H) 152 x 10(H) cm

18” × 4”(H) 46 x 10(H) cm SLC-418

SLC-460

SLE-418

SLE-460

24” × 4”(H) 61 x 10(H) cm SLC-424 SLE-424

36” × 4”(H) 91 x 10(H) cm

Snaps onto perimeter of shelf 
providing 4” high retaining ledge.



SHELF CLIP (4 PAIR)
Model AM

FOOT PLATE
Model AF

LABEL HOLDER
Model ABM3

POST CLAMP
Model AC

WALL MOUNTING BRACKET
Model AW2C

PUSH HANDLE

DONUT BUMPER
Model AB3

TRIANGULAR BRACKET FOR WALL POST KIT
Model TPW

SHELF COLLAR PLUG
Model AL

FLOOR GLIDE
Model AG (Set of 4)

S HOOK
Model AS

L TYPE BRACKET FOR WALL POST KIT
Model LPW

SHELVING Parts & Accessories
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SHELVING Wall Brackets
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Single

Double

Size CHROME
Model No.

EPOXY
Model No.

ZINC W/ ANTI-
BACTERIAL EPOXY

Model No.
14” WBC-14 WBE-14 WBZAE-14

21” WBC-21 WBE-21 WBZAE-21

14”

21”

DWBC-14

DWBC-21

DWBE-14 DWBZAE-14

DWBE-21 DWBZAE-21

18” WBC-18 WBE-18 WBZAE-18

24” WBC-24 WBE-24 WBZAE-24

18”

24”

DWBC-18

DWBC-24

DWBE-18 DWBZAE-18

DWBE-24 DWBZAE-24

SingleNon-adjustable Wall Brackets

Double

Components [qty]
[2] Single Non-adjustable Wall 
Brackets,separately packed in 
2 poly bags
[4] Chrome Collar Plugs

Components [qty]
[1] Double Non-adjustable Wall 
Bracket, packed in 1 poly bag
[4] Chrome Collar Plugs

Single Non-adjustable Bracket

Double Non-adjustable Bracket



SHELVING Wall Brackets
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Single

Double

Size CHROME
Model No.

EPOXY
Model No.

ZINC W/ ANTI-
BACTERIAL EPOXY

Model No.
14” AWBC-14 AWBE-14 AWBZAE-14

21” AWBC-21 AWBE-21 AWBZAE-21

14”

21”

ADWBC-14

ADWBC-21

ADWBE-14 ADWBZAE-14

ADWBE-21 ADWBZAE-21

18” AWBC-18 AWBE-18 AWBZAE-18

24” AWBC-24 AWBE-24 AWBZAE-24

18”

24”

ADWBC-18

ADWBC-24

ADWBE-18 ADWBZAE-18

ADWBE-24 ADWBZAE-24

SingleAdjustable Wall Brackets

Double

Components [qty]
[2] Single Adjustable Wall 
Brackets, separately packed 
in 2 poly bags
[4] Chrome Collar Plugs

Components [qty]
[1] Double Adjustable Wall Bracket, 
packed in 1 poly bag
[4] Chrome Collar Plugs

Single Adjustable Bracket

Double Adjustable Bracket



Model No. WMTGRID
•	 Organized, convenient, sanitary

•	 Grid system maximizes workstation 
by using vertical wall space

•	 Increase efficiency and storage by 
keeping everything close at hand

•	 Heavy duty commercial grade 
zinc undercoated with epoxy 
coating grids and components, 
besides some stainless steel 304 
components.

•	 Versatile – all components fit on 
one grid or both

•	 Mount grids horizontally or 
vertically to maximize wall space

SHELVING Task Station

Wall Mount Food Prep 
and Drying Station
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[8] Stainless Steel 304 Wall 
Mounting Brackets

[2] Zinc w/ Epoxy Coated 24” x 24” Grids

[6] Stainless Steel 304 “J” Hooks

[1] Zinc w/ Epoxy Coated 
13.5” x 5” x 7” Basket

[6] Zinc w/ Epoxy Coated Peg Hooks

[1] Zinc w/ Epoxy Coated 
17.5” x 5” x 7” Basket



Model No. WMUTRK1824

•	 Organized, convenient, sanitary

•	 Wall rack maximizes workstation by 
using vertical wall space

•	 Heavy duty commercial grade 
stainless steel 304

Stainless Steel 304
Wall Mounted 
Utensil Rack

SHELVING Task Station
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[1] Stainless Steel 304, 
18” x 24” x 3” Rack

[4] Zinc Plated Wall Mounting 
Brackets with Screws

[20] Stainless Steel 304 “S” Hooks
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